



Special Court Cases(POCSO)/16/2021

Regd. Special Court Cases (POCSO)16of 2021

Order No.34

Dated.29-10-2022.

To day is date fixed for appearance and further evidence.

Sole accused on bail present.

Ld Special PP is present along with one witness.

Witness Manaj Bibi is examined in chief and cross as Pw.3 and discharged.

To date (01-11-2022)for appearance and further evidence.

D/C.

Special Court P.O.C.S.O Act.
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

Special Court P.O.C.S.O Act.
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum